
Symbol

AMF

Odor Removal Filter

Series AMF

Efficiently can remove odor in com-

pressed air with an activated carbon 

element. The unit is designed for 

use in the area such as a clean 

room where odors must be avoided.

Can remove odor and gas ingre-

dients in compressed air.

Activated carbon element with large 

filtration area.

Easy replacement of elements.

Accessory (Option)

Model

1 8, 1 4 1 4, 3 8 3 8, 1 2 1 2, 3 4Port size

Mass (kg)

Model

200

AMF150C

500

AMF250C

1000

AMF350C

2000

AMF450C

3700

AMF550C

6000

AMF650

12000
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AMF850

Note) Max. flow at 0.7 MPa. 
Max. flow varies depending on the operating pressure.
Refer to “Flow Characteristics” (page 55) and “Maximum Air Flow” (page 54).

13 4,

Model/Free Standing Type

Rated flow (l/min (ANR))
Model

8000
AMF800

24000
AMF900

40000

Port size
50(2B)JIS

10K FF flange
50(2B), 80(3B),100(4B)JIS

10K FF flange
100(4B),150(6B)JIS

10K FF flange
Mass (kg) 90 200 410

AMF1000

Model/Piping Support Type

Rated flow (l/min (ANR))
Model

8000
AMF801

Port size 50(2B)JIS 10K FF flange
Mass (kg) 40

24000
AMF901

50(2B), 80(3B),100(4B)JIS 10K FF flange
120

Specifications
Fluid

Max. operating pressure

Min. operating pressure

Proof pressure

Ambient and fluid temperature

Nominal filtration rating

Cleanliness at outlet

Oil mist density at outlet

0.05 MPa
1.5 MPa

Compressed air
1.0 MPa

5 to 60°C
0.01 μm (Filtration efficiency: 99.9%)

Less than 100 particles of 0.3 μm or larger per cubic foot
[Less than 35 particles per 10 liters (ANR)]

(The “AME” series is required on the inlet side.)

Max. 0.004 mg/m3 (ANR) (≈0.0032 ppm)
(The “AME” series is required on the inlet side.)

AMF150C AMF250C AMF350C AMF450C AMF550C AMF650 AMF850

AM-BM101 AM-BM102 AM-BM103 AM-BM104 AM-BM105 BM56 BM57

Applicable model

Bracket assembly
(with 2 mounting screws)

Modular connection is possible 

with AMF150C to 550C.
(For details, refer to page 61.)

AMF150C to 350C AMF450C/550C

AMF650/850

11, 1 2 1 21 2,

Rated flow (l/min (ANR))
Note)

Made to Order
(For details, refer to page 67.)

Caution

Be sure to read this before handling.
Refer to back pages 1 and 2 for Safety Instructions, “Precautions for 
Handling Pneumatic Devices” (M-03-E3A) for Common Precautions, 
and back pages 3 through to 7 for Specific Product Precautions.
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