Odor Removal Filter Series ANF

Efficiently can remove odor in compressed air with an activated carbon element. The unit is designed for use in the area such as a clean room where odors must be avoided.

Can remove odor and gas ingredients in compressed air.

Activated carbon element with large filtration area.

Easy replacement of elements.

Modular connection is possible with AMF150C to 550C.

(For details, refer to page 61.)



AMF150C to 350C AMF450C/550C



AMF650/850





Model

Model	AMF150C	AMF250C	AMF350C	AMF450C	AMF550C	AMF650	AMF850
Note) Rated flow (#min (ANR))	200	500	1000	2000	3700	6000	12000
Port size	1/8, 1/4	1/4, 3/8	3/8, 1/2	1/2, 3/4	3/4, 1	1, 1 ½	1 1/2, 2
Mass (kg)	0.3	0.48	0.8	1.3	2.0	4.2	10.5

 \bigcirc

Note) Max. flow at 0.7 MPa.

Max. flow varies depending on the operating pressure.

Refer to "Flow Characteristics" (page 55) and "Maximum Air Flow" (page 54).

Model/Free Standing Type

Model	AMF800	AMF900	AMF1000		
Rated flow (d/min (ANR))	8000	24000	40000		
Port size	50(2B)JIS 10K FF flange	50(2B), 80(3B),100(4B)JIS 10K FF flange	100(4B),150(6B)JIS 10K FF flange		
Mass (kg)	90	200	410		

Model/Piping Support Type

Model	AMF801	AMF901		
Rated flow (e/min (ANR))	8000	24000		
Port size	50(2B)JIS 10K FF flange	50(2B), 80(3B),100(4B)JIS 10K FF flange		
Mass (kg)	40	120		

Specifications

Fluid	Compressed air				
Max. operating pressure	1.0 MPa				
Min. operating pressure	0.05 MPa				
Proof pressure	1.5 MPa				
Ambient and fluid temperature	5 to 60°C				
Nominal filtration rating	0.01 μm (Filtration efficiency: 99.9%)				
Cleanliness at outlet	Less than 100 particles of 0.3 μm or larger per cubic foot [Less than 35 particles per 10 liters (ANR)] (The "AME" series is required on the inlet side.)				
Oil mist density at outlet	Max. 0.004 mg/m³ (ANR) (≈0.0032 ppm) (The "AME" series is required on the inlet side.)				

Accessory (Option)

, 10000001) (Opt.								
Applicable model	AMF150C	AMF250C	AMF350C	AMF450C	AMF550C	AMF650	AMF850	
Bracket assembly (with 2 mounting screws)	AM-BM101	AM-BM102	AM-BM103	AM-BM104	AM-BM105	BM56	BM57	



Be sure to read this before handling.

Refer to back pages 1 and 2 for Safety Instructions, "Precautions for I Handling Pneumatic Devices" (M-03-E3A) for Common Precautions, I and back pages 3 through to 7 for Specific Product Precautions.

